funbatec

Lista dos Aprovados para Entrega de Titulos

Inscrigdao
90208062539-5

Inscricao
90210062368-9

90210082457-9
90210076256-4
90210061859-0
90210062710-7
902100762710
90210078479-8
90210062399-3
90210081243-0
90210058920-2
90210080045-9
90210075707-3
90210063776-2

90210079627-8

Inscricao
90211066179-1

Inscricao
90212063981-2

90212076937-6

90212077528-5

Prefeitura Municipal de Alegria/RS
(Concurso Publico n° 01/2024)

8 - Pedagogo

Nome
Patricia de Fatima Vieira

10 - Professor Anos Iniciais

Nome
Aline Ferreira dos Santos Meller

Carmem de Moura Almeida
Daniela Eunice Rolim Pereira
Daniela Luisa Weber

Elaine Beatriz Lang

Ivete Gabert Matter

Janaina de Almeida Lundin
Josiana Adeline Lucas Massuda
Juliana Kettner Filipin

Maria Cristina Copetti Nunes
Marla Mayer Lopes

Nairana Pinto

Natalie Vitéria Fernandes de Lima

Rosinara Fatima dos Santos

11 - Professor de Artes

Nome
Carla Fornari Vicari

12 - Professor de Ciéncias

Nome
Franciéle de Lima

Gustavo Zache

Janessa Caroline Peccin

Assinatura do cargo: 1

Assinatura do cargo: 14

Assinatura do cargo: 1



Inscricao
90212061133-0

Inscrigao
90213080398-2

90213062597-9

90213079047-1

Inscricao
90214077488-4

90214076903-9
90214077971-2
90214062580-4
90214076958-0
90214079191-3
90214078369-7
90214079300-4
90214072952-4
90214070267-9
90214068028-7
90214068151-9
90214071670-2
90214077269-3
90214061662-9
90214078919-0
90214076318-3
90214068155-9
90214077825-4
90214058432-9
90214077953-6
90214076336-0
90214077967-4
90214078762-6

Nome
Janice Gutkoski Zamo

13 - Professor de Educacao Fisica

Nome
André Ricardo Schultz

Evandro Paulo Tomm

Maribel Teresinha Lacks

14 - Professor Educacao Infantil

Nome
Alexandra dos Santos Froeder

Catia de Conz

Danieli de Almeida Camera
Dulcilene Gusmao Garcia

Gecica Daiane Trevizan Almeida
Jaine Kiefer

Janete Terezinha Megier

Jelisiani Teresinha Kowaleski Rolim
Joisele Viviane Camera

Larissa Fatima Dal Piaz Danelli Backes
Leticia Andreia Brigo Reckziegel
Luciana Mella Lundin

Maiara Richter Frebien

Maira Muhlbeier

Mariane Pereira da Silva

Minéia Cristiana dos Santos

Nara Patricia Preissler do Rosario
Nubia Braum Pieczaki

Patricia dos Santos da Silva
Regiane Cristina Carpowiski
Solange Bueno Plein Licks

Taila Zdruikoski Kempf

Vanessa da Silva de Oliveira

Vanessa Rodrigues Grigolo

15 - Professor de Geografia

Inscricao Nome
90215068043-7 Valmir Pipper

Assinatura do cargo: 4

Assinatura do cargo: 3

Assinatura do cargo: 24



Inscricao
90216070944-0

Inscricao
90217079413-0

90217072906-4

Inscricao
90218078450-0

90218077224-5

Inscricao

16 - Professor de Historia

Nome
Elizete Terezinha Scarati Cardias

17 - Professor Lingua Inglesa

Nome
Jossana Vargas de Moura

Neli Ana Onofre Rodrigues

18 - Professor de Matematica

Nome
Keila Maria de Oliveira

Leandro Calson Dimkoski

19 - Professor de Portugués

Nome
Nao houve aprovados para este cargo

Assinatura do cargo: 1

Assinatura do cargo: 1

Assinatura do cargo: 2

Assinatura do cargo: 2

Assinatura do cargo: 0

Assinatura Geral: 53



